Mixed Basketballturnier 25/26

Organiser: Fachberatung Miinchen
Date: 22.01.2026, Start: 09:10

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals - Goal Difference

Event Location: MS Rockefellerstrae, Rockefellerstrale 11, 80937 Miinchen, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Participants

MS am Gotzinger Platz

MS Rockefellerstralie

MS Leipziger StralRe

MS Franz-NiRI-StralBe

MS Fernpalstrale

a|lbh|lw]|N

Lukas Mittelschule

Preliminary Round

MS Wittelsbacherstralle

MS PesImiillerstralBe

1

6
7
8 | MS RidlerstralRe
9
0

MS Perlacherstralle

[m]:2s

Live Results

09:10 | A [MS RockefellerstraBe Lukas Mittelschule 210 Participant
212 09:10 |A | MS Leipziger Stralle MS Franz-NiBI-Stralle 16 : 4 1. | MS Leipziger StralRe 59 : 8| 51| 60
313 09:10 |B |[MSam Gotzinger Platz | MS Perlacherstrale 12: 0 2. | MS Franz-NiRI-Strale 25 :29( -4 42
4 11 09:23 |B | MS Wittelsbacherstrale | MS RidlerstralRe 18 : 2 3. | Lukas Mittelschule 18 : 34| 16| 24
512 09:23 |B | MS PesImiillerstrale MS am Gotzinger Platz 2 8 4. [ MS Rockefellerstralle 15 : 46| -31| 06
6|3 09:23 | A [MS Fernpalistrale MS Rockefellerstralle .| MS FernpaBstralle 0: 0 0| 00
711 09:36 |A | MS Franz-NiRI-StraBe Lukas Mittelschule 9 8
8|2 09:36  |A |MS Fernpal3strale MS Leipziger Stralle _
913 09:36 |B [MSRidlerstralle MS Perlacherstrale 4 0 Pl Participant GD | Pts
10| 1 09:49 |B |MS PesImiillerstraBe MS Wittelsbacherstrale |10 : 14 1. | MS Wittelsbacherstrale 67 : 20| 47| 80
1|2 09:49 |B | MSRidlerstrale MS am Gotzinger Platz 0 :12 2.| MS am Gotzinger Platz 40 : 17| 23| 6:2
123 09:49 |A |MS Franz-NiRl-StraBe MS Rockefellerstrale 12: 5 3. | MS PesImilllerstrale 61 : 24| 37| 44
13 (1 10:02 [A [Lukas Mittelschule MS Fernpalstralle 4. | MS RidlerstraBe 8 : 48| -40| 26
14| 2 10:02 [A |MS RockefellerstraBe MS Leipziger StralRe 4 :24 5. MS Perlacherstralle 0:67|-67| 08
15( 3 10:02 |B [MS Perlacherstrale MS PesImdillerstralle 0 :31
16 | 1 10:15 [B |MS am Gotzinger Platz | MS Wittelsbacherstralle | 8 : 15
17| 2 10:15 |B [MS PesImiillerstraBe MS RidlerstralRe 18 : 2
18| 3 10:15 [A | MS Fernpalstralie MS Franz-NiRI-Strale
19 (1 10:28 [A |MS Leipziger StralRe Lukas Mittelschule 19: 0
20| 2 10:28 |B [MS Wittelsbacherstrale |MS Perlacherstrale 20: 0

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=0ssbwjhv4v
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=0ssbwjhv4v

Final Round

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10:48

10:48

11:05

11:22

11:22

11:39

11:39

Mixed Basketballturnier 25/26

Final Round

2nd Group A
MS Franz-NiR3I-Stralle

1st Group A

MS Leipziger StralRe

5th Group A

4th Group A
MS Rockefellerstrale

3rd Group A

Lukas Mittelschule

Loser 1st Semifinal

MS Franz-Nif3I-Stralle

Winner 1st Semifinal

MS Wittelsbacherstrall

1st Group B
MS Wittelsbacherstrall

2nd Group B

MS am Gotzinger Platz

5th Group B

4th Group B
MS RidlerstraBe

3rd Group B

MS PeslImiillerstralBe

Loser 2nd Semifinal

MS am Gotzinger Platz

Winner 2nd Semifinal

MS Leipziger StralRe

10 :

210

SlOo[® I N oA [w]Dd

: 12

1.

MS Leipziger Stralle

MS Wittelsbacherstrale

MS am Gotzinger Platz

MS Franz-NiRI-StralRe

MS PeslImiillerstraBe

Lukas Mittelschule

MS Rockefellerstrale

MS RidlerstraBe

MS Perlacherstralle

-

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

