

Mixed Basketballturnier 25/26

Organiser: Fachberatung München

Date: 22.01.2026, Start: 09:10

Event Location: MS Rockefellerstraße, Rockefellerstraße 11, 80937 München, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals - Goal Difference



Live Results

Participants

Group A	
1	MS Rockefellerstraße
2	MS Leipziger Straße
3	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße
4	MS Fernpaßstraße
5	Lukas Mittelschule

Group B	
6	MS am Gotzinger Platz
7	MS Wittelsbacherstraße
8	MS Ridlerstraße
9	MS Peslmüllerstraße
10	MS Perlacherstraße

Preliminary Round

No.	C	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	1	09:10	A	MS Rockefellerstraße	Lukas Mittelschule	6 : 10
2	2	09:10	A	MS Leipziger Straße	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	16 : 4
3	3	09:10	B	MS am Gotzinger Platz	MS Perlacherstraße	12 : 0
4	1	09:23	B	MS Wittelsbacherstraße	MS Ridlerstraße	18 : 2
5	2	09:23	B	MS Peslmüllerstraße	MS am Gotzinger Platz	2 : 8
6	3	09:23	A	MS Fernpaßstraße	MS Rockefellerstraße	:
7	1	09:36	A	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	Lukas Mittelschule	9 : 8
8	2	09:36	A	MS Fernpaßstraße	MS Leipziger Straße	:
9	3	09:36	B	MS Ridlerstraße	MS Perlacherstraße	4 : 0
10	1	09:49	B	MS Peslmüllerstraße	MS Wittelsbacherstraße	10 : 14
11	2	09:49	B	MS Ridlerstraße	MS am Gotzinger Platz	0 : 12
12	3	09:49	A	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	MS Rockefellerstraße	12 : 5
13	1	10:02	A	Lukas Mittelschule	MS Fernpaßstraße	:
14	2	10:02	A	MS Rockefellerstraße	MS Leipziger Straße	4 : 24
15	3	10:02	B	MS Perlacherstraße	MS Peslmüllerstraße	0 : 31
16	1	10:15	B	MS am Gotzinger Platz	MS Wittelsbacherstraße	8 : 15
17	2	10:15	B	MS Peslmüllerstraße	MS Ridlerstraße	18 : 2
18	3	10:15	A	MS Fernpaßstraße	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	:
19	1	10:28	A	MS Leipziger Straße	Lukas Mittelschule	19 : 0
20	2	10:28	B	MS Wittelsbacherstraße	MS Perlacherstraße	20 : 0

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	MS Leipziger Straße	59 : 8	51	6:0
2.	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	25 : 29	-4	4:2
3.	Lukas Mittelschule	18 : 34	-16	2:4
4.	MS Rockefellerstraße	15 : 46	-31	0:6
.	MS Fernpaßstraße	0 : 0	0	0:0

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	MS Wittelsbacherstraße	67 : 20	47	8:0
2.	MS am Gotzinger Platz	40 : 17	23	6:2
3.	MS Peslmüllerstraße	61 : 24	37	4:4
4.	MS Ridlerstraße	8 : 48	-40	2:6
5.	MS Perlacherstraße	0 : 67	-67	0:8

Mixed Basketballturnier 25/26

Final Round

No.	C	Start	Match		Result	AETAPS
1st Semifinal						
21	1	10:48	<i>2nd Group A</i> MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	<i>1st Group B</i> MS Wittelsbacherstraß	4 : 10	
2nd Semifinal						
22	2	10:48	<i>1st Group A</i> MS Leipziger Straße	<i>2nd Group B</i> MS am Gotzinger Platz	19 : 4	
Match for 9th Place						
23	3	11:05	<i>5th Group A</i> -	<i>5th Group B</i> -	5 : 8	
Match for 7th Place						
24	2	11:22	<i>4th Group A</i> MS Rockefellerstraße	<i>4th Group B</i> MS Ridlerstraße	10 : 0	
Match for 5th Place						
25	1	11:22	<i>3rd Group A</i> Lukas Mittelschule	<i>3rd Group B</i> MS Peslmüllerstraße	5 : 8	
Match for 3rd Place						
26	2	11:39	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> MS Franz-Nißl-Straße	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> MS am Gotzinger Platz	3 : 8	
Final						
27	1	11:39	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> MS Wittelsbacherstraß	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> MS Leipziger Straße	11 : 12	

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	MS Leipziger Straße
2.	MS Wittelsbacherstraße
3.	MS am Gotzinger Platz
4.	MS Franz-Nißl-Straße
5.	MS Peslmüllerstraße
6.	Lukas Mittelschule
7.	MS Rockefellerstraße
8.	MS Ridlerstraße
9.	MS Perlacherstraße
10.	